
Agency Contact Address Phone E-mail
Belmont Alberto Espinoza One Twin Pines Lane, #385 595-7465 aespinoza@belmont.gov

Management Analyst II Belmont, CA  94002
Edric Kwan (A) One Twin Pines Lane, ekwan@belmont.gov
Public Works Director Belmont, CA  94002
Afshin Oskoui One Twin Pines Lane, #320 595-7408 aoskoui@belmont.gov
City Manager Belmont, CA  94002

Burlingame Sigalle Michael 501 Primrose Road 558-7272 smichael@burlingame.org
Sustainability Coordinator Burlingame, CA 94010
Helen Yu-Scott (A) 501 Primrose Road 558-7222 hyscott@burlingame.org
Finance Director Burlingame, CA 94010

East Palo Alto Fatima Khan (A) 1960 Tate Street 847-7589 fkhan@cityofepa.org
Environmental Services Aide East Palo Alto, CA 94303
Diana Tran (O) 1960 Tate Street 853-3115 dtran@cityofepa.org
Environmental Services Aide East Palo Alto, CA 94303

Foster City Yelena Capello (A) 610 Foster City Blvd. 286-3569 ycappello@fostercity.org
Management Analyst Public Works Foster City, CA 94404

Hillsborough Mandy Brown 1600 Floribunda 375-7409 mbrown@hillsborough.net
Assistant City Manager Hillsborough, CA 94010
William Li (A) 1600 Floribunda 375-7438 wli@hillsborough.net
Administrative Services Manager Hillsborough, CA 94010

Menlo Park Brittany Mello 701 Laurel 330-6675 bkmello@menlopark.gov
Administrative Services Director Menlo Park, CA 94025
Joanna Chen (A) 701 Laurel 330-6764 JPChen@menlopark.gov
Management Analyst II Menlo Park, CA 94025

Redwood City Adrian Lee VICE CHAIR 1400 Broadway 780-7468 alee@redwoodcity.org
Public Works Superintendent Redwood City, CA 94063
Terrance Kyaw (A) 1400 Broadway 780-7466 tkyaw@redwoodcity.org
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Public Works Director Redwood City, CA 94063
Vicki Sherman (O) 1400 Broadway 780-5917 vsherman@redwoodcity.org
Environmental Initiatives Coordinator Redwood City, CA 94063

San Carlos Steven Machida 600 Elm Street 802-4203 sjmachida@cityofsancarlos.org
Public Works Director San Carlos, CA 94070-3085
Anna Denham (A) 600 Elm Street 802-4194 ADenham@cityofsancarlos.org
Public Works Analyst San Carlos, CA 94070-3085
Akanksha Chopra 600 Elm Street 802-4350 achopra@cityofsancarlos.org
Senior Management Analyst (Sustainability) San Carlos, CA 94070-3085

San Mateo Jack Johnson, CHAIR 330 West 20th Avenue 522-7346 jjohnson@cityofsanmateo.org
Waste Management Supervisor San Mateo, CA 94403
Ryan Nahe(A) 330 West 20th Avenue 522-7297 rnahe@cityofsanmateo.org
Solid Waste Recycling Programs Coordinator  San Mateo, CA 94403

County of Lizzie Carrade 455 County Center, 4th Floor ecarrade@smcgov.org
San Mateo Program Manager, Special Districts Solid Waste Redwood City, CA 94063

Gordon Tong (A) 455 County Center, 4th Floor 363-4159 gtong@smcgov.org
Program Manager, Waste Reducation Redwood City, CA 94063
Anthony Guerra (O) 455 County Center, 4th Floor 363 1902 aiguerra@smcgov.org
Sustainability Specialist Redwood City, CA 94063
Sergio Ramirez 500 Laurel Street 321-0384 sramirez@westbaysanitary.org
General Manager Menlo Park, CA 94025

(A)= Alternate TAC Member
(O) = Other Member Agency Staff with waste related duties
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